
M/WBE Summary  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 2.34% African 
American; 6.93% Hispanic; 0.53% Native /Asian; and 3.36% WBE.  Participation for this 
change order: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $106,618.25 61.50% 
McLEAN Construction, Inc. Killeen, TX $106,618.25 61.50% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS                                          $48,803.25 28.15% 
 
African American Subtotal                                                              $1,670.00              0.96% 
(MB) Comanche Express Services, Austin, TX $1,670.00        0.96% 
          (Hauling Services) 
   
Hispanic Subtotal          $46,368.25             26.75% 
(MH) Santa Clara Construction LTD                                            $46,368.25             26.75% 
          (Install Storm Drain Lines) 
 
Native/Asian Subtotal $765.00 0.44% 
(MA) Benqwest, LLC, Austin, TX (Fuel) $765.00 0.44% 
 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $14,441.50               8.33% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX (Traffic Control) $14,441.50               8.33% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $3,510.00  2.02% 
Techline Pipe LP, Austin, TX (Pipe)                                                       $1,220.00                0.70% 
Ameritex Pipe & Products, LLC, Seguin, TX                                         $2,290.00                1.32% 
(Reinforced Concrete pipe) 
 
Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 
PRIME:  
76.18% Non M/WBE  

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
2.19% African American; 9.49% Hispanic; 0.49% Native/Asian; 5.05% WBE; and 
6.60% Non M/WBE     
 
TOTAL: 
2.19% African American; 9.49% Hispanic; 0.49 Native/Asian; 5.05% WBE; and 
82.78% Non M/WBE   

 


	Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:
	PRIME:
	76.18% Non M/WBE
	2.19% African American; 9.49% Hispanic; 0.49% Native/Asian; 5.05% WBE; and 6.60% Non M/WBE
	2.19% African American; 9.49% Hispanic; 0.49 Native/Asian; 5.05% WBE; and 82.78% Non M/WBE

